Carnage in the Corn Student Registration 
MIDNIGHT edition, due by 23:59:59, 8/13/16
Drake University, Des Moines, IA
(November 19-20, 2016)

Name:							Email:						

Coming From:						Phone:						

Experience Level (pick one):		
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Almost none
	Beginner
	Experienced Beginner
	Intermediate
	Experienced Intermediate
	Advanced
	REALLY Advanced

	“Use of a s-what?”
	“The pointy end goes in the other man.”
	
	“Tybalt, you ratcatcher, will you walk?”
	
	“I am not left-handed!”
	“I’m not left-handed either.”



What sorts of classes would you like to take at Carnage? What do you like about stage combat workshops?





Where did you hear about Carnage in the Corn?




Describe your previous stage combat experience.






Tuition:
MIDNIGHT			$160 $100 
BOGO winners only		$125 (for two people; BOGO and both reg forms must be enclosed)
*Full payment must be included with this registration form*
**Tuition is refundable (minus a $50 forfeit) until 10/15.  NO REFUNDS after 10/15!**
***Brawl of America 2016 and Carnage 2015 attendees may deduct $5 from their tuition***

Send this form, along with a check for your full tuition due, to:
Carnage in the Corn
c/o Sara Hodges
750 Merlins Way
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
[bookmark: _GoBack]Make checks payable to Drake University, with “Carnage in the Corn” in the memo field.
